Battery Charger Specs
Specifications 208 240 480
240 480
 Model Number
Cell
(voltage)
Battery Amp
Hour Range Phase
DC Output
Current
B        208
VAC Input
Voltage
C        240
VAC Input
Voltage
D        480
VAC Input
Voltage
Weight
Lbs. (kg.)
BB80-1-06-0510 6 (12V) 380-510 1 82 8 7 3 115 (52)
BB80-1-06-0600 6 (12V) 511-600 1 96 9 8 4 117 (53)
BB80-1-12-0510 12 (24V) 380-510 1 82 15 13 6 134 (61)
BB80-1-12-0600 12 (24V) 511-600 1 96 17 15 8 143 (65)
BB80-1-12-0750 12 (24V) 601-750 1 120 22 19 9 158 (71)
BB80-1-12-0875 12 (24V) 751-875 1 140 25 22 11 165 (75)
BB80-1-18-0600 18 (36V) 510-600 1 96 25 22 11 163 (74)
BB80-1-18-0750 18 (36V) 601-750 1 120 32 27 14 187 (85)
BB80-1-24-0475 24 (48V) 380-475 1 76 26 22 11 190 (86)
BB80-3-12-0540 12 (24V) 475-540 3 87 9 8 4 176 (80)
BB80-3-12-0750 12 (24V) 541-750 3 120 13 11 5 199 (90)
BB80-3-12-0875 12 (24V) 751-875 3 140 15 13 6 212 (96)
BB80-3-12-1050 12 (24V) 876-1050 3 168 18 15 8 225 (102)
BB80-3-18-0540 18 (36V) 476-540 3 87 13 11 6 208 (94)
BB80-3-18-0750 18 (36V) 541-750 3 120 18 15 8 226 (102)
BB80-3-18-0875 18 (36V) 751-875 3 140 21 18 9 257 (116)
BB80-3-18-0965 18 (36V) 876-965 3 159 24 20 10 267 (120)
BB80-3-18-1050 18 (36V) 966-1050 3 168 25 22 11 277 (125)
BB80-3-18-1260 18 (36V) 1051-1260 3 202 31 27 13 295 (133)
BB80-3-24-0475 24 (48V) 380-475 3 76 15 13 6 226 (102)
BB80-3-24-0600 24 (48V) 475-600 3 96 19 16 8 244 (110)
BB80-3-24-0750 24 (48V) 600-750 3 120 24 21 10 277 (125)
BB80-3-24-0875 24 (48V) 751-865 3 140 28 24 12 310 (140)
BB80-3-24-1050 24 (48V) 966-1050 3 168 33 29 14 326 (148)
Supplied with a 10 ft. DC output cable and output connector.
Dimensions W cabinet=18" width x 18" depth x 22" height X cabinet=22"width x 22" depth x 26" height.
Please refer to Warranty Certificates for warranty information.
 UL listed & CSA certified.
Applied Energy Solutions is an ISO 9001 Registered US Manufacturer.
Input Current:
Page 1